
C ontents

List affigures 
List o f boxes
Preface to the second edition

1 Race and biological diversity in humans

2 The history of the race concept

3 Charles Darwin and evolutionary theory

4 Genetics from Mendel to the Human Genome Project

5 Human adaptation: thermoregulation and skin color

6 Human adaptation: life at high altitude

7 Nutrition, health, and growth

8 Race, intelligence, and eugenics

9 Race as a cultural construction

vi
x

xi

1

13

49

74

97

128

149

173

192

Index 220


