Contents

	List of figures	Vi,
	List of boxes	X
	Preface to the second edition	xi
1	Race and biological diversity in humans	1
2	The history of the race concept	13
3	Charles Darwin and evolutionary theory	49
4	Genetics from Mendel to the Human Genome Project	74
5	Human adaptation: thermoregulation and skin color	97
6	Human adaptation: life at high altitude	128
7	Nutrition, health, and growth	149
8	Race, intelligence, and eugenics	173
9	Race as a cultural construction	192
	Index	220